August 9-13
August 16-20
August 23
September 15
October 16
October 20
October 21
October 24
October 27
*Qctober 28
October 30
October 31
November 7
November 12
November 17
December 8
December 14
January 19
February 1
February 2
February 2
February 16
February 16
March 4
March 11
March 16
March 18
April 1

April 13
April 20
May 4

May 18

May 20 & 21
May 25

June 1

2021-2022

Nitschmann Instrumental Music Calendar

MANDATORY EVENTS are in BOLD

Summer Band Camp (band members only)
Summer Band Camp (band members only)
Uniform distribution night — Band & Orchestra Students
NIMAS general membership meeting

Nazareth Halloween Parade

NIMAS general membership meeting

Night Football Game

Saucon Valley Spirit Parade

LHS/FHS combined game rehearsal

LHS/FHS combined game rehearsal rain date
LHS vs FHS Football Game (Report TIME TENTATIVE)
Bethlehem Halloween Parade & Band Picture
Bethlehem Halloween Parade RAIN DATE
NIMAS Fall Bingo

NIMAS Meeting at Nitschmann

Orchestra/Jazz Winter Concert

NIMAS general membership meeting - TUESDAY
NIMAS general membership meeting

All City Band rehearsal at Northeast

All City Band rehearsal at Northeast

All City Band Concert at Northeast

NIMAS general membership meeting

Winter Color Guard Performance

Northeast Jazz Festival

Broughal Jazz Festival

NIMAS general membership meeting
Nitschmann Jazz Festival

NIMAS Bingo

8™ grade music and drama trip

NIMAS Meeting & Mandatory spring trip meeting
Spring Band Concert

NIMAS general membership meeting

Music department spring trip

Spring Orchestra/Jazz/Choral Concert

NIMAS Meeting at Nitschmann (tentative)

7:30am-12:30pm
7:30am-12:30pm
Time TBD

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

6-9 PM

7:30 am-9:45 am
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM
7:30 AM - 10:30 AM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7am-9pm
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM



