## 2021-2022

## Nitschmann Instrumental Music Calendar

## **MANDATORY EVENTS are in BOLD**

August 9-13	Summer Band Camp (band members only)	7:30am-12:30pm
August 16-20	Summer Band Camp (band members only)	7:30am-12:30pm
August 23	Uniform distribution night – Band & Orchestra Students	Time TBD
September 15	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
October 16	Nazareth Halloween Parade	12:00 PM
October 20	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
October 21	Night Football Game	7:00 PM
October 24	Saucon Valley Spirit Parade	1:00 PM
October 27	LHS/FHS combined game rehearsal	6-9 PM
*October 28	LHS/FHS combined game rehearsal rain date	7:30 am-9:45 am
October 30	LHS vs FHS Football Game (Report TIME TENTATIVE)	11:00 AM
October 31	Bethlehem Halloween Parade & Band Picture	12:00 PM
November 7	Bethlehem Halloween Parade RAIN DATE	12:00 PM
November 12	NIMAS Fall Bingo	6:00 PM
November 17	NIMAS Meeting at Nitschmann	7:30 PM
December 8	Orchestra/Jazz Winter Concert	7:00 PM
December 14	NIMAS general membership meeting - TUESDAY	7:30 PM
January 19	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
February 1	All City Band rehearsal at Northeast	7:30 AM – 11:30 AM
February 2	All City Band rehearsal at Northeast	7:30 AM – 10:30 AM
February 2	All City Band Concert at Northeast	7:30 PM
February 16	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
February 16	Winter Color Guard Performance	8:00 PM
March 4	Northeast Jazz Festival	7:00 PM
March 11	Broughal Jazz Festival	7:00 PM
March 16	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
March 18	Nitschmann Jazz Festival	7:00 PM
April 1	NIMAS Bingo	6:00 PM
April 13	8 <sup>th</sup> grade music and drama trip	7am-9pm
April 20	NIMAS Meeting & Mandatory spring trip meeting	7:00 PM
May 4	Spring Band Concert	7:00 PM
May 18	NIMAS general membership meeting	7:30 PM
May 20 & 21	Music department spring trip	
May 25	Spring Orchestra/Jazz/Choral Concert	7:00 PM
June 1	NIMAS Meeting at Nitschmann (tentative)	7:30 PM